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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------OPEN

1 1 909 DHARTIBEN RAJUBHAI BARAIYA 86.10 SEBC FBA 69.0076.10

2 2 1088 NEHABEN CHATURBHAI MAKWANA 82.10 SC FBA 65.0072.10

3 3 709 HANSEEKABEN ARJUNBHAI BHOI 81.90 SEBC FBA 63.0071.90

4 4 643 NEHABEN KALIDAS BHOI 81.10 SEBC FBA 65.0071.10

5 5 642 NISHABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 79.60 SEBC FBA 61.5069.60

6 6 88 DIVYARAJSINH MAHENDRASINH YADAV 79.60 EWS MBA 0.0079.60

7 7 87 KIRTIBAHEN ARVINDSINH MAHIDA 79.20 EWS FBA 65.0069.20

8 8 350 HIMMATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD 79.20 SEBC MBA 63.5069.20

9 9 415 VIRALBEN RAMSINH THAKOR 79.00 SEBC FBA 61.5069.00

10 10 102 AJAYKUMAR BHANUBHAI SHRIMALI 78.60 SC MBA 63.0068.60

11 11 117 INDRAVATIBEN GOPALBHAI ZALA 78.60 EWS FBA 83.3068.60

12 12 1074 KAILASHBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PARMAR 78.40 OPEN FBA 74.5068.40

13 13 714 KISHANKUMAR SAMANTSINH CHAUHAN 78.10 SEBC MBA 0.0078.10

14 14 749 KAILASBEN KALUSINH PARMAR 76.90 SEBC FBA 0.0076.90

15 15 972 SOHANABEN DILIPBHAI MALEK 76.50 OPEN FBA 0.0076.50

16 16 732 DHARTIBEN KANTIBHAI TALAPADA 75.60 SEBC FBA 0.0075.60

17 17 965 RANJITKUMAR RAMSANGBHAI PARMAR 75.00 SEBC MBA 61.5065.00

18 18 707 BHARGAVIBEN DIGVIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 74.90 OPEN FBA 57.0067.90

19 19 348 URVASHIBEN MUKESHBHAI BHOI 74.80 SEBC FBA 0.0074.80

20 20 729 JAYABEN LAXMANBHAI SODHA 74.80 OPEN FBA 66.0064.80

21 21 705 MITTAL PRAVINBHAI RATHOD 74.80 SEBC FBA 63.0064.80

22 22 753 PAYALBEN RAIJIBHAI ZALA 74.60 SEBC FBA 0.0074.60

23 23 360 PRIYANKABEN HARSHADBHAI BHOI 74.50 SEBC FBA 56.5067.50

24 24 118 RITUBEN GOPALBHAI SOLANKI 74.40 EWS FBA 0.0074.40

25 25 708 DAXABEN GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 74.40 SEBC FBA 0.0074.40

26 26 722 VIPULKUMAR RAMSINGBHAI PARMAR 74.30 SEBC MBA 59.8067.30

27 27 718 RUMAIYABANU RAFIKSHA DIWAN 74.20 SEBC FBA 0.0074.20
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28 28 1053 ANJANABEN ASHOKBHAI MAKVANA 73.80 SEBC FBA 0.0073.80

29 29 1034 SONALBEN RAMABHAI RATHOD 73.70 OPEN FBA 54.5066.70

30 30 971 HASUMATIBEN JITSINH PARMAR 73.10 EWS FBA 62.5063.10

31 31 730 LAXMIBEN DHULABHAI PARMAR 72.70 OPEN FBA 0.0072.70

32 32 736 ANJALIBEN RAJUBHAI CHUNARA 72.70 SEBC FBA 0.0072.70

33 33 715 KALPANABAHEN BALVANTSINH SOLANKI 72.30 SEBC FBA 0.0072.30

34 34 116 ILABEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 72.10 SEBC FBA 62.5062.10

35 35 416 HINABEN DEVENDRABHAI DABHI 71.70 EWS FBA 0.0071.70

36 36 743 BHARAT DHULABHAI PARMAR 71.70 OPEN MBA 0.0071.70

37 37 710 JIGNASABEN BHARATSINH ZALA 71.70 SEBC FBA 0.0071.70

38 38 964 REENABEN JITENDRABHAI PARMAR 71.60 SEBC FBA 59.0064.60

39 39 741 NISHARMOHAMMAD NURALLA KHALIFA 71.50 SEBC MBA 0.0071.50

40 40 969 RAJALBEN SARDARSINH PARMAR 71.50 OPEN FBA 0.0071.50

41 41 123 ZALAKBAHEN KAMLESHBHAI BHATT 71.30 EWS FBA 0.0071.30

42 42 724 RINKUBEN BABUBHAI SO.PARMAR 71.30 OPEN FBA 0.0071.30

43 43 1096 DAXABEN DILIPSINH SINDHA 71.30 OPEN FBA 66.5061.30

44 44 745 KRISHNABEN RAMESHBHAI JADAV 71.20 OPEN FBA 58.0064.20

45 45 973 PURVIBEN PANKAJBHAI BHOI 71.10 OPEN FBA 0.0071.10

46 46 361 PRIYANKABEN ASHOKBHAI BHOI 71.00 SEBC FBA 55.0064.00

47 47 105 JIGNISHABEN NARSANGBHAI PADHIYAR 70.90 OPEN FBA 0.0070.90

48 48 111 URMILABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI VANKAR 70.90 SC FBA 0.0070.90

49 49 746 KUNJALBEN VIJAYKUMAR VALAND 70.90 OPEN FBA 74.0060.90

50 50 740 SEJALBEN ARJUNBHAI DABHI 70.50 SEBC FBA 0.0070.50

51 51 418 TASKINBANU MUJAFFARHUSEN SHAIKH 70.20 OPEN FBA 0.0070.20

52 52 113 RINKALBEN RAMESHBHAI VANKAR 70.00 SC FBA 0.0070.00

53 53 1123 ARTIBEN SHASHIKANT SAKARIYA 70.00 SC FBA 0.0070.00

54 54 364 NISHABEN PRABHUDAS ROHIT 69.60 SC FBA 0.0069.60
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55 55 641 NIKITABEN DIPAKSINH SODHAPARMAR 69.40 OPEN FBA 0.0069.40

56 56 735 TULSIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR CHUNARA 69.40 SEBC FBA 0.0069.40

57 57 115 VISHAL RAJESHBHAI MACWAN 69.20 OPEN MBA 64.2059.20

58 58 92 NILOFERBANU JUGNUMIYA MALEK 69.00 EWS FBA 0.0069.00

59 59 734 PRIYABEN RAMESHBHAI CHAVDA 69.00 OPEN FBA 0.0069.00

60 60 412 NISHABEN DINESHBHAI PARMAR 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

61 61 966 SUREKHABAHEN MANSINH SOLANKI 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

62 62 421 RITUBEN VINODBHAI PATEL 68.70 OPEN FBA 56.5061.70

63 63 742 CHIRAGKUMAR DINESHBHAI RATHOD 68.70 SEBC MBA 53.0061.70

64 64 646 MITENDRASINHJI MAHIPATSINHJI JADAV 68.60 OPEN MBA 0.0068.60

65 65 716 DHRUVIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL 68.60 EWS FBA 0.0068.60

66 66 1048 JITENDRAKUMAR KANTIBHAI PARMAR 68.60 SEBC MBA 0.0068.60

67 67 107 ASMITABEN ARVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI 68.20 ST FBA 0.0068.20

68 68 109 MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI KALARA 68.10 ST FBA 0.0068.10

69 69 104 SURAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI DAMOR 68.00 ST MBA 0.0068.00

70 70 354 KRUPALUBEN SURESHBHAI SINDHA 67.90 EWS FBA 0.0067.90

71 71 422 MEFUJABANU JAKIRMIYA MALEK 67.70 OPEN FBA 0.0067.70

72 72 95 APEKSHABEN LALJIBHAI RABARI 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

73 73 121 RUTIKA VISHNUBHAI SARGARA 67.70 OPEN FBA 0.0067.70

74 74 124 NIRUBEN DALPATBHAI PURABIYA 67.70 SC FBA 45.1062.70

75 75 733 SEJALBEN BHARATBHAI VALAND 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

76 76 1036 HIRALBEN BHIKHABHAI PARMAR 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

77 77 747 DASHARATHSINH KALUSINH SOLANKI 67.50 SEBC MBA 0.0067.50

78 78 406 NARGISBANU NURALLA KHALIFA 67.40 SEBC FBA 67.0057.40

79 79 721 MONIKABEN CHANDRAKANT RANA 67.30 SEBC FBA 0.0067.30

80 80 970 SEJALBEN PUNAMBHAI PRAJAPATI 67.30 SEBC FBA 0.0067.30

81 81 119 NIKITABEN KHEMRAJBHAI BAROT 67.10 SC FBA 0.0067.10
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82 82 417 KAJALBEN BUDHABHAI BARAIYA 67.10 SEBC FBA 0.0067.10

83 83 748 PRAHLADBHAI VIKRAMBHAI SOLANKI 67.10 SEBC MBA 0.0067.10

84 84 731 NEHABEN NARENDRASINH MAHIDA 66.90 OPEN FBA 66.5056.90

85 85 719 PRIYABEN MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 66.90 OPEN FBA 66.0056.90

86 86 355 VINABEN JEBLABHAI RATHWA 66.80 ST FBA 51.5059.80

87 87 979 KISHANBHAI KANUBHAI VALMIK 66.70 SEBC MBA 0.0066.70

88 88 91 PARULBEN CHANDUBHAI PARMAR 66.50 OPEN FBA 0.0066.50

89 89 408 KINJALBEN KANUBHAI ROHIT 66.50 SC FBA 0.0066.50

90 90 717 ALKABEN PRAVINBHAI BHARVAD 66.50 SEBC FBA 0.0066.50

91 91 122 KINJALBEN GANAPATBHAI PADHIYAR 66.30 SEBC FBA 0.0066.30

92 92 738 BHAVANABEN PUNAMBHAI CHAUHAN 66.30 SEBC FBA 0.0066.30

93 93 739 SUNITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 66.30 SEBC FBA 0.0066.30

94 94 403 BHARATBHAI KANTIBHAI THAKOR 66.10 OPEN MBA 0.0066.10

95 95 362 ANJANABEN PRABHUDAS ROHIT 66.10 SC FBA 0.0066.10

96 96 1084 KINJALBEN CHATURBHAI MAKWANA 66.00 SC FBA 65.0056.00

97 97 744 CHIRAGBHAI RAJESHBHAI PADHIYAR 65.90 SEBC MBA 0.0065.90

98 98 913 URMILABEN SOMAJI DABHI 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

99 99 1112 DIVYABEN VIJAYBHAI GOHEL 65.90 OPEN FBA 60.5055.90

100 100 399 VISHNUBHAI BHUPATBHAI SOLANKI 65.80 SEBC MBA 52.5058.80

101 101 112 KUNJANABEN KARANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI 65.70 ST FBA 0.0065.70

102 102 974 GITABEN DAHYABHAI SODHA 65.50 SEBC FBA 0.0065.50

103 103 356 SANDHYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI MAKWANA 65.40 SC FBA 58.0058.40

104 104 727 NANEESHABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SOLANKI 65.40 SC FBA 0.0065.40

105 105 94 VAISHALIBEN BABUBHAI SHIYAL 65.30 SEBC FBA 60.5055.30

106 106 750 NEETABEN PRABHUDAS RATHOD 65.20 SC FBA 0.0065.20

107 107 976 JAYESHKUMAR LALBAHADURSINH CHAUHAN 65.20 SEBC MBA 0.0065.20

108 108 726 NITABEN RAMANBHAI TALPADA 65.00 SEBC FBA 0.0065.00
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109 109 711 SUDHABEN FATESINH PADHIYAR 65.00 OPEN FBA 0.0065.00

110 110 914 RAMILABEN CHHATRASINH CHAUHAN 65.00 OPEN FBA 0.0065.00

111 111 908 SEETABEN BABUBHAI THAKOR 65.00 SEBC FBA 51.5058.00

112 112 101 SANJAYSINH KIRITSINH RAULJI 64.80 OPEN MBA 0.0064.80

113 113 1083 ASHABEN DILIPBHAI CHAUHAN 64.80 EWS FBA 0.0064.80

114 114 967 DIPAKKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SOLANKI 64.60 OPEN MBA 0.0064.60

115 115 110 KOMALBEN KANUBHAI VAGHELA 64.40 OPEN FBA 0.0064.40

116 116 712 URMIBEN PRAVINBHAI TALPADA 64.40 SEBC FBA 0.0064.40

117 117 114 SNEHABEN NATUBHAI ROHIT 64.00 SC FBA 0.0064.00

118 118 90 KIRANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SOLANKI 64.00 OPEN MBA 0.0064.00

119 119 351 DHARMISHTHABEN HARSHADBHAI VAGHELA 64.00 SEBC FBA 0.0064.00

120 120 737 PRAVINBHAI RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA 63.80 SEBC MBA 0.0063.80

121 121 720 BHAGAVATIBEN AMBALAL VANKAR 63.80 SC FBA 64.5053.80

122 122 1169 SAMIRKUMAR KANUBHAI RATHOD 63.60 SEBC MBA 0.0063.60

123 123 400 AISHWARYABEN PRADIPBHAI SUTHAR 63.00 SEBC FBA 58.0056.00

124 124 363 PRIYANKABEN VARSANBHAI RATHVA 62.70 ST FBA 0.0062.70

125 125 404 AKASHKUMAR RAMABHAI ZALA 62.50 SEBC MBA 0.0062.50

126 126 754 URMILABEN KANUBHAI RATHOD 62.50 SEBC FBA 0.0062.50

127 127 349 LAXMIBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 62.30 SEBC FBA 0.0062.30

128 128 120 KAJALBEN GIRISHBHAI CHAVDA 61.90 OPEN FBA 0.0061.90

129 129 97 ALPESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI GOHIL 61.90 OPEN MBA 0.0061.90

130 130 353 SHARMISHTABEN SURESHBHAI CHAVDA 61.70 OPEN FBA 0.0061.70

131 131 1032 GEETABEN VISNUBHAI ZALA 61.50 OPEN FBA 0.0061.50

132 132 1180 DILIPBHAI NAGJIBHAI JADAV 61.30 SEBC MBA 0.0061.30

133 133 706 PARULBEN RATANBHAI PARMAR 61.20 SEBC FBA 53.5054.20

134 134 1068 KAMLESHBHAI MANUBHAI VANKAR 61.10 SC MBA 42.5056.10

135 135 96 MOSIN AJITBHAI BHALAVAT 60.90 EWS MBA 0.0060.90
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136 136 108 MITALBEN RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 60.20 SEBC FBA 50.5053.20

137 137 963 NAVINBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 59.80 SEBC MBA 0.0059.80

138 138 357 HIRALBEN MANUBHAI ROHIT 59.60 SC FBA 0.0059.60

139 139 409 RADHABEN VINUBHAI GOHEL 59.60 OPEN FBA 0.0059.60

140 140 751 RIYABEN KIRITBHAI MEGHA 58.60 OPEN FBA 0.0058.60

141 141 725 DHARMESHKUMAR ASHWINBHAI DABHI 58.00 SEBC MBA 0.0058.00

142 142 728 ANITABEN RANGITBHAI PARMAR 57.80 SEBC FBA 0.0057.80

143 143 99 JINALKUMARI PARSINGBHAI BHOI 57.70 ST FBA 0.0057.70

144 144 968 RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI MAHIDA 57.60 SC MBA 55.0050.60

145 145 420 KRUSHNPAL PANKAJKUMAR GADHAVI 57.50 SEBC MBA 0.0057.50

146 146 347 PINALBEN NATUBHAI PATEL 57.30 OPEN FBA 0.0057.30

147 147 352 MITALBEN PRAVINBHAI CHAUHAN 56.90 SEBC FBA 0.0056.90

148 148 910 SHILPABEN RAVJIBHAI TALPADA 56.90 SEBC FBA 0.0056.90

149 149 411 SIDDHIBEN VIKRAMLAL NAYI 55.70 SEBC FBA 0.0055.70

150 150 85 DIPAKKUMAR GULABSINH CHAUHAN 55.60 SEBC MBA 0.0055.60

151 151 89 RAJESHREEBEN PRABHATBHAI PARMAR 54.00 SEBC FBA 49.7549.00

152 152 402 PIYUSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PARMAR 53.20 SEBC MBA 0.0053.20

153 153 1167 LAXMIBEN NANJIBHAI VAGHELA 49.63 SEBC FBA 0.0049.63
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1 2 1088 NEHABEN CHATURBHAI MAKWANA 82.10 SC FBA 65.0072.10

2 10 102 AJAYKUMAR BHANUBHAI SHRIMALI 78.60 SC MBA 63.0068.60

3 48 111 URMILABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI VANKAR 70.90 SC FBA 0.0070.90

4 52 113 RINKALBEN RAMESHBHAI VANKAR 70.00 SC FBA 0.0070.00

5 53 1123 ARTIBEN SHASHIKANT SAKARIYA 70.00 SC FBA 0.0070.00

6 54 364 NISHABEN PRABHUDAS ROHIT 69.60 SC FBA 0.0069.60

7 74 124 NIRUBEN DALPATBHAI PURABIYA 67.70 SC FBA 45.1062.70

8 81 119 NIKITABEN KHEMRAJBHAI BAROT 67.10 SC FBA 0.0067.10

9 89 408 KINJALBEN KANUBHAI ROHIT 66.50 SC FBA 0.0066.50

10 95 362 ANJANABEN PRABHUDAS ROHIT 66.10 SC FBA 0.0066.10

11 96 1084 KINJALBEN CHATURBHAI MAKWANA 66.00 SC FBA 65.0056.00

12 103 356 SANDHYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI MAKWANA 65.40 SC FBA 58.0058.40

13 104 727 NANEESHABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SOLANKI 65.40 SC FBA 0.0065.40

14 106 750 NEETABEN PRABHUDAS RATHOD 65.20 SC FBA 0.0065.20

15 117 114 SNEHABEN NATUBHAI ROHIT 64.00 SC FBA 0.0064.00

16 121 720 BHAGAVATIBEN AMBALAL VANKAR 63.80 SC FBA 64.5053.80

17 134 1068 KAMLESHBHAI MANUBHAI VANKAR 61.10 SC MBA 42.5056.10

18 138 357 HIRALBEN MANUBHAI ROHIT 59.60 SC FBA 0.0059.60

19 144 968 RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI MAHIDA 57.60 SC MBA 55.0050.60
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1 67 107 ASMITABEN ARVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI 68.20 ST FBA 0.0068.20

2 68 109 MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI KALARA 68.10 ST FBA 0.0068.10

3 69 104 SURAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI DAMOR 68.00 ST MBA 0.0068.00

4 86 355 VINABEN JEBLABHAI RATHWA 66.80 ST FBA 51.5059.80

5 101 112 KUNJANABEN KARANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI 65.70 ST FBA 0.0065.70

6 124 363 PRIYANKABEN VARSANBHAI RATHVA 62.70 ST FBA 0.0062.70

7 143 99 JINALKUMARI PARSINGBHAI BHOI 57.70 ST FBA 0.0057.70
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1 1 909 DHARTIBEN RAJUBHAI BARAIYA 86.10 SEBC FBA 69.0076.10

2 3 709 HANSEEKABEN ARJUNBHAI BHOI 81.90 SEBC FBA 63.0071.90

3 4 643 NEHABEN KALIDAS BHOI 81.10 SEBC FBA 65.0071.10

4 5 642 NISHABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 79.60 SEBC FBA 61.5069.60

5 8 350 HIMMATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD 79.20 SEBC MBA 63.5069.20

6 9 415 VIRALBEN RAMSINH THAKOR 79.00 SEBC FBA 61.5069.00

7 13 714 KISHANKUMAR SAMANTSINH CHAUHAN 78.10 SEBC MBA 0.0078.10

8 14 749 KAILASBEN KALUSINH PARMAR 76.90 SEBC FBA 0.0076.90

9 16 732 DHARTIBEN KANTIBHAI TALAPADA 75.60 SEBC FBA 0.0075.60

10 17 965 RANJITKUMAR RAMSANGBHAI PARMAR 75.00 SEBC MBA 61.5065.00

11 19 348 URVASHIBEN MUKESHBHAI BHOI 74.80 SEBC FBA 0.0074.80

12 21 705 MITTAL PRAVINBHAI RATHOD 74.80 SEBC FBA 63.0064.80

13 22 753 PAYALBEN RAIJIBHAI ZALA 74.60 SEBC FBA 0.0074.60

14 23 360 PRIYANKABEN HARSHADBHAI BHOI 74.50 SEBC FBA 56.5067.50

15 25 708 DAXABEN GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 74.40 SEBC FBA 0.0074.40

16 26 722 VIPULKUMAR RAMSINGBHAI PARMAR 74.30 SEBC MBA 59.8067.30

17 27 718 RUMAIYABANU RAFIKSHA DIWAN 74.20 SEBC FBA 0.0074.20

18 28 1053 ANJANABEN ASHOKBHAI MAKVANA 73.80 SEBC FBA 0.0073.80

19 32 736 ANJALIBEN RAJUBHAI CHUNARA 72.70 SEBC FBA 0.0072.70

20 33 715 KALPANABAHEN BALVANTSINH SOLANKI 72.30 SEBC FBA 0.0072.30

21 34 116 ILABEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 72.10 SEBC FBA 62.5062.10

22 37 710 JIGNASABEN BHARATSINH ZALA 71.70 SEBC FBA 0.0071.70

23 38 964 REENABEN JITENDRABHAI PARMAR 71.60 SEBC FBA 59.0064.60

24 39 741 NISHARMOHAMMAD NURALLA KHALIFA 71.50 SEBC MBA 0.0071.50

25 46 361 PRIYANKABEN ASHOKBHAI BHOI 71.00 SEBC FBA 55.0064.00

26 50 740 SEJALBEN ARJUNBHAI DABHI 70.50 SEBC FBA 0.0070.50

27 56 735 TULSIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR CHUNARA 69.40 SEBC FBA 0.0069.40
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28 60 412 NISHABEN DINESHBHAI PARMAR 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

29 61 966 SUREKHABAHEN MANSINH SOLANKI 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

30 63 742 CHIRAGKUMAR DINESHBHAI RATHOD 68.70 SEBC MBA 53.0061.70

31 66 1048 JITENDRAKUMAR KANTIBHAI PARMAR 68.60 SEBC MBA 0.0068.60

32 72 95 APEKSHABEN LALJIBHAI RABARI 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

33 75 733 SEJALBEN BHARATBHAI VALAND 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

34 76 1036 HIRALBEN BHIKHABHAI PARMAR 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

35 77 747 DASHARATHSINH KALUSINH SOLANKI 67.50 SEBC MBA 0.0067.50

36 78 406 NARGISBANU NURALLA KHALIFA 67.40 SEBC FBA 67.0057.40

37 79 721 MONIKABEN CHANDRAKANT RANA 67.30 SEBC FBA 0.0067.30

38 80 970 SEJALBEN PUNAMBHAI PRAJAPATI 67.30 SEBC FBA 0.0067.30

39 82 417 KAJALBEN BUDHABHAI BARAIYA 67.10 SEBC FBA 0.0067.10

40 83 748 PRAHLADBHAI VIKRAMBHAI SOLANKI 67.10 SEBC MBA 0.0067.10

41 87 979 KISHANBHAI KANUBHAI VALMIK 66.70 SEBC MBA 0.0066.70

42 90 717 ALKABEN PRAVINBHAI BHARVAD 66.50 SEBC FBA 0.0066.50

43 91 122 KINJALBEN GANAPATBHAI PADHIYAR 66.30 SEBC FBA 0.0066.30

44 92 738 BHAVANABEN PUNAMBHAI CHAUHAN 66.30 SEBC FBA 0.0066.30

45 93 739 SUNITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 66.30 SEBC FBA 0.0066.30

46 97 744 CHIRAGBHAI RAJESHBHAI PADHIYAR 65.90 SEBC MBA 0.0065.90

47 98 913 URMILABEN SOMAJI DABHI 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

48 100 399 VISHNUBHAI BHUPATBHAI SOLANKI 65.80 SEBC MBA 52.5058.80

49 102 974 GITABEN DAHYABHAI SODHA 65.50 SEBC FBA 0.0065.50

50 105 94 VAISHALIBEN BABUBHAI SHIYAL 65.30 SEBC FBA 60.5055.30

51 107 976 JAYESHKUMAR LALBAHADURSINH CHAUHAN 65.20 SEBC MBA 0.0065.20

52 108 726 NITABEN RAMANBHAI TALPADA 65.00 SEBC FBA 0.0065.00

53 111 908 SEETABEN BABUBHAI THAKOR 65.00 SEBC FBA 51.5058.00

54 116 712 URMIBEN PRAVINBHAI TALPADA 64.40 SEBC FBA 0.0064.40
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55 119 351 DHARMISHTHABEN HARSHADBHAI VAGHELA 64.00 SEBC FBA 0.0064.00

56 120 737 PRAVINBHAI RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA 63.80 SEBC MBA 0.0063.80

57 122 1169 SAMIRKUMAR KANUBHAI RATHOD 63.60 SEBC MBA 0.0063.60

58 123 400 AISHWARYABEN PRADIPBHAI SUTHAR 63.00 SEBC FBA 58.0056.00

59 125 404 AKASHKUMAR RAMABHAI ZALA 62.50 SEBC MBA 0.0062.50

60 126 754 URMILABEN KANUBHAI RATHOD 62.50 SEBC FBA 0.0062.50

61 127 349 LAXMIBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 62.30 SEBC FBA 0.0062.30

62 132 1180 DILIPBHAI NAGJIBHAI JADAV 61.30 SEBC MBA 0.0061.30

63 133 706 PARULBEN RATANBHAI PARMAR 61.20 SEBC FBA 53.5054.20

64 136 108 MITALBEN RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 60.20 SEBC FBA 50.5053.20

65 137 963 NAVINBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 59.80 SEBC MBA 0.0059.80

66 141 725 DHARMESHKUMAR ASHWINBHAI DABHI 58.00 SEBC MBA 0.0058.00

67 142 728 ANITABEN RANGITBHAI PARMAR 57.80 SEBC FBA 0.0057.80

68 145 420 KRUSHNPAL PANKAJKUMAR GADHAVI 57.50 SEBC MBA 0.0057.50

69 147 352 MITALBEN PRAVINBHAI CHAUHAN 56.90 SEBC FBA 0.0056.90

70 148 910 SHILPABEN RAVJIBHAI TALPADA 56.90 SEBC FBA 0.0056.90

71 149 411 SIDDHIBEN VIKRAMLAL NAYI 55.70 SEBC FBA 0.0055.70

72 150 85 DIPAKKUMAR GULABSINH CHAUHAN 55.60 SEBC MBA 0.0055.60

73 151 89 RAJESHREEBEN PRABHATBHAI PARMAR 54.00 SEBC FBA 49.7549.00

74 152 402 PIYUSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PARMAR 53.20 SEBC MBA 0.0053.20

75 153 1167 LAXMIBEN NANJIBHAI VAGHELA 49.63 SEBC FBA 0.0049.63
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1 6 88 DIVYARAJSINH MAHENDRASINH YADAV 79.60 EWS MBA 0.0079.60

2 7 87 KIRTIBAHEN ARVINDSINH MAHIDA 79.20 EWS FBA 65.0069.20

3 11 117 INDRAVATIBEN GOPALBHAI ZALA 78.60 EWS FBA 83.3068.60

4 24 118 RITUBEN GOPALBHAI SOLANKI 74.40 EWS FBA 0.0074.40

5 30 971 HASUMATIBEN JITSINH PARMAR 73.10 EWS FBA 62.5063.10

6 35 416 HINABEN DEVENDRABHAI DABHI 71.70 EWS FBA 0.0071.70

7 41 123 ZALAKBAHEN KAMLESHBHAI BHATT 71.30 EWS FBA 0.0071.30

8 58 92 NILOFERBANU JUGNUMIYA MALEK 69.00 EWS FBA 0.0069.00

9 65 716 DHRUVIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL 68.60 EWS FBA 0.0068.60

10 70 354 KRUPALUBEN SURESHBHAI SINDHA 67.90 EWS FBA 0.0067.90

11 113 1083 ASHABEN DILIPBHAI CHAUHAN 64.80 EWS FBA 0.0064.80

12 135 96 MOSIN AJITBHAI BHALAVAT 60.90 EWS MBA 0.0060.90


